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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 2 February Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 3 February Governing Council ECB

Friday, 4 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 8 February Executive Board ECB

Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in 

the ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts – teleconference

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Meeting with European Commission, Mr Marco Buti, on economic 

developments in the euro area

Wednesday, 9 February Meeting with Irish Ambassador to Germany, Mr Nicholas O’Brien, 

on European issues

Berlin

Meeting with German Institute for Economic Research (DIW Berlin), 

on euro area economic developments

Berlin

Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance,

Mr Carsten Pillath, on euro area economic developments

Berlin

Thursday, 10 February EU Industry Days, organised by the European Commission – panel

participation in the session on “The impact of supply chain

disruptions on the European economy”

Remote

participation

Friday, 11 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 16 February Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with Chief Economists of the German Savings Banks 

Finance Group (DSGV), on euro area economic developments –

teleconference
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Thursday, 17 February Webcast on “The Eurozone economy and ECB policy”, organised 

by Market News International (MNI) – introductory remarks and

Q&A

Monday, 21 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 22 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 February Governing Council retreat  Paris 

Meeting with Organisation for Economic Co-operation and 

Development (OECD), Ms Laurence Boone, on euro area economic

developments

Paris

Friday, 25 February Meeting with International Energy Agency, Mr Tim Gould, on issues 

related to energy policy and climate change

Paris

Informal ECOFIN  Paris

Monday, 28 February Meeting with media – teleconference 


